10/26/200

BEST BET

MEAN GR

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

4
3

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.70
$10.80

$13.50
$10.00
$26.50
$15.00

$51.50
$68.40

$68.40
$106.15

$106.15
$154.93
$0.40
$12.55
$39.00
$0.40
$2.05
$90.40
$6.80
$51.15
$31.40
$280.15
$0.40

$669.63
$20.00

$20.00

$929.18

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$15.75
$0.50

$17.25
$30.00

$30.00
$25.00

$25.00
$26.34
$0.00
$1.00
$28.75
$0.00
$0.00
$9.50
$14.50
$40.30
$1.75
$244.01
$0.00

$366.15
$0.00

$0.00

$438.40

JP

Hold
$2.70
$10.80

$13.50

$9.00
$10.75
$14.50

$34.25
$38.40

$38.40
$81.15

$81.15
$128.59
$0.40
$11.55
$10.25
$0.40
$2.05
$80.90
($7.70)
$10.85
$29.65
$36.14
$0.40

$303.48
$20.00

$20.00

$490.78

ntOfSales
0.29
1.16

1.45
1.08
2.85
161

554
7.36

7.36
11.42

11.42
16.67
0.04
1.35
4.20
0.04
0.22
9.73
0.73
5.50
3.38
30.15
0.04

72.07
215

215

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69

0.93
0.95
0.93

1.00

0.95

0.78
0.69
0.76
0.73
0.75
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.78
0.71
0.76
0.68

0.79

ightedAve
0.00
0.01

0.01
0.03
0.02

0.07

0.11

0.13
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.01
0.04
0.02
0.23
0.00

0.02

0.81



